

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For additional information, contact: Pamela Engstrom Director of Communications & Public Relations Global Wealth Advisors (972) 930-1238 info@gwadvisors.net www.gwadvisors.net

Kevin M. Curley, II of Global Wealth Advisors Honored with Five Star Wealth Manager Award

DALLAS, TEXAS (September 15, 2020)—Global Wealth Advisors, an RIA in Dallas, Texas, today announces that its Wealth Advisor, Kevin M. Curley, II, CFP®, has been named to *Five Star Professional's Wealth Manager* list for 2020^{*}. He is featured as a Five Star Professional Wealth Manager under the age of 40 in the September 2020 issue of *Fortune* magazine.

Kevin joined Global Wealth Advisors in 2017 and serves the DFW area out of the Dallas Oak Lawn location. Whether the goal is investment management, asset protection, retirement income distribution, education planning, business succession, estate planning, philanthropy, or a combination of these, his unique 3P Approach[©] to planning helps clients stay on track with their goals.

Kevin is happy to be included in the 2020 list, "Being recognized in *Fortune* as part of the Five Star Wealth Manager list while under the age of 40 is significant because it confirms that our approach to planning delivers a high-quality experience to our clients. When an independent research team recognizes this, it reinforces our mission of helping people live more and worry less."

Five Star Wealth Managers for 2020 are identified through one of three sources: firm nomination, peer nomination or prequalification based on industry standing. Self-nominations are not accepted. Award candidates were identified using internal and external research data. Candidates do not pay a fee to be considered or placed on the final lists of Five Star Wealth Managers.

* **2013-2022 Five Star Wealth Manager Award**, created by Five Star Professional. The 2022 award was presented in July 2022 based on data gathered between May 2021 and February 2022. 4,039 advisors were considered, 330 advisors were recognized. Advisors pay a fee to hold out marketing materials. Not indicative of advisor's future performance. Your experience may vary. For more information, please visit <u>www.fivestarprofessional.com</u>.

About Global Wealth Advisors

Global Wealth Advisors has been providing individuals and organizations with financial guidance since 2008. Their advisors pride themselves on crafting personalized strategies for each client. For more information, please visit <u>www.gwadvisors.net</u>. Securities and advisory services offered through Commonwealth Financial Network®, Member www.FINRA.org / www.SIPC.org, a Registered

Investment Adviser. Financial planning services offered through Global Wealth Advisors are separate and unrelated to Commonwealth. Global Wealth Advisors is located at 4400 State Hwy 121, Ste. 200, Lewisville, TX 75056, (972) 930-1238, or at info@gwadvisors.net.